
1 山  下  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

御幸山（愛知県） 17 123.32 65.32 58.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T+2T 11.60 1.40 13.002 2 2 3 2

2 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

4 SSp4 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1 0

5 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.402 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.47 7.071 1 1 0 -1

7 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.93 9.291 1 2 2 1

8 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 3 2

9 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.47 6.301 0 1 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.33 2.830 1 1 0 1

58.32 65.32

Skating Skills 1.60 7.427.25 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.50

Transitions 1.60 7.006.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.25

Performance 1.60 7.337.25 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.50

Composition 1.60 7.177.00 7.00 6.75 7.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.337.25 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.50

58.00

2 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青森山田（青森県） 16 108.20 57.94 50.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.00 -0.47 8.53-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

5 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 1 1 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.36 X 1.40 9.762 2 2 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

8 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.33 7.370 1 1 0 1

9 3S 4.84 X 0.23 5.070 1 1 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.030 2 1 1 0

55.65 57.94

Skating Skills 1.60 6.506.25 7.25 6.00 7.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.085.50 7.00 5.75 6.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.335.25 7.50 6.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.175.50 7.25 5.75 6.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.335.50 7.50 6.00 7.00 6.00

50.26
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3 吉  岡  詩  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

酒々井（千葉県） 2 107.04 62.51 44.53 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.00 0.00 9.000 -1 0 0 0

2 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

4 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

6 3F!+3T+2T ! 11.99 X 0.00 11.991 -1 0 0 0

7 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 8.732 1 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.372 1 1 2 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 0

57.58 62.51

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.336.00 4.50 5.00 5.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.676.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.506.50 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.586.25 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.25

44.53

4 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台七北田（宮城県） 8 104.09 59.03 45.06 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 1 0 0

3 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.70 7.101 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.371 2 2 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 2 1 1 1

6 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.70 9.061 2 1 1 1

7 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 0.70 10.491 1 1 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.832 1 1 0 0

9 3Lo 5.61 X 0.47 6.081 1 1 0 0

10 3S 4.84 X 0.23 5.070 1 1 0 0

11 FCCoSp3V 2.50 0.33 2.831 2 1 0 0

55.80 59.03

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.335.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.755.75 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.585.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.00

45.06
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5 前  野      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東港（愛知県） 18 101.89 53.29 49.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.70 10.301 1 2 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 0 1 0 0

4 3Lo 5.10 0.70 5.801 1 2 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.870 1 2 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.271 1 2 2 1

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.70 6.971 1 1 1 1

8 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 0.70 10.490 1 2 1 1

9 2F 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 2 0 0

50.28 53.29

Skating Skills 1.60 6.336.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.60 6.005.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.176.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 6.175.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.336.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.25

49.60

転倒:  -1.00

6 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

金城学院（愛知県） 14 96.18 52.05 46.13 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.47 6.470 1 1 0 1

2 3T+3T 8.60 0.70 9.301 2 1 1 1

3 3F<! ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 1 0 0

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

7 3Lo+2A+SEQ 7.39 X -0.47 6.92-2 0 -1 0 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 -1.50 1.10-3 -1 -3 -3 -3

9 3Lo+2T+2Lo 9.02 X 0.47 9.490 1 1 1 0

10 3S< < 3.41 X -0.23 3.180 -1 0 0 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.030 1 1 1 0

53.22 52.05

Skating Skills 1.60 6.086.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.585.75 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.756.00 6.25 5.25 6.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.675.75 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

46.13

転倒:  -2.00
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7 吉  田  莉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南山国際（愛知県） 12 95.52 51.99 44.53 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.70 10.301 1 2 1 1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.03 0.57-1 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lo 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 2 0 0

5 3S 4.84 X 0.47 5.311 1 1 0 0

6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 8.731 2 1 1 1

7 2A+3T 8.36 X -1.87 6.49-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.83 3.532 1 2 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

51.96 51.99

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.335.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.585.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.505.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25

44.53

転倒:  -1.00

8 浦  松  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

富木島（愛知県） 9 94.74 47.94 46.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.10 0.70 9.801 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo 5.10 0.23 5.330 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

4 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.23 6.370 -1 0 -1 0

5 3F<! ! 3.70 -1.17 2.53-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 3Lz 6.60 X -0.70 5.90-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 3S< < 3.41 X -1.40 2.01-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2A+1A+SEQ 3.87 X -1.00 2.87-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.83 3.432 2 1 2 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1 1

49.18 47.94

Skating Skills 1.60 5.926.00 6.25 5.25 6.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.585.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.006.25 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.836.00 6.25 5.25 6.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.926.00 6.25 5.50 6.50 5.25

46.80
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9 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宝塚光ガ丘（兵庫県） 15 92.92 49.84 45.08 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A+3T 7.60 0.47 8.071 1 1 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 1.50 4.203 3 3 3 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

6 3T+2T+2Lo 8.14 X 0.70 8.841 1 1 0 1

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.23 6.500 1 1 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1

9 3S 4.84 X 0.23 5.070 1 1 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.83 4.331 2 2 1 2

46.18 49.84

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 6.75 5.50 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.425.25 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.675.50 6.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.675.50 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.00

45.08

転倒:  -2.00

10 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

聖霊（愛知県） 7 90.47 49.07 42.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.47 5.771 1 1 0 0

2 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -0.93 3.27-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 0 0 1

5 3T+2A+SEQ 6.08 0.70 6.781 1 1 0 1

6 3Lo< < 3.96 X -0.93 3.03-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.50 3.56-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 2 1 1 1

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.25 X 0.23 8.48-1 1 1 0 0

10 3S 4.84 X 0.47 5.311 1 1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.77-2 2 0 1 -1

49.49 49.07

Skating Skills 1.60 5.586.00 6.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.50 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.175.50 6.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.255.75 6.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

42.40

転倒:  -1.00
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11 横  山      翠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

加古川（兵庫県） 10 88.89 46.62 44.27 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.70 0.47 9.171 0 0 1 1

2 3Lz!+2T ! 7.30 -0.47 6.830 -1 0 -1 -1

3 3F<! ! 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 1

5 2A+3T<+2T < 8.36 X -0.17 8.190 -1 0 0 -1

6 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.672 0 1 0 0

47.85 46.62

Skating Skills 1.60 5.836.00 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.425.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.425.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.25

44.27

転倒:  -2.00

12 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南天白（愛知県） 11 88.14 45.54 43.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 1.17 9.772 2 1 2 1

2 3A 8.50 -3.00 5.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 0

6 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 1

7 3F 5.83 X -1.17 4.66-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

8 1Lo+2T 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2A+SEQ+2T* * 2.90 X -1.00 1.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 3Lz< < 4.62 X -1.40 3.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.870 1 1 0 0

49.07 45.54

Skating Skills 1.60 5.755.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.425.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

43.60

転倒:  -1.00
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13 本  田  望  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関大中等部（大阪府） 5 87.59 42.12 45.47 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.93 3.27-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.60 0.00 3.601 0 0 0 -1

3 3F<e e 3.20 -2.10 1.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 2 1 2

5 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.50 7.541 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 3S<+2T < 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 -1 0

8 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2

9 3S<+2Lo< < 4.84 X -1.17 3.67-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 1 1 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

42.65 42.12

Skating Skills 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.335.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.926.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.676.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.836.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75

45.47

14 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌啓明（北海道） 6 85.18 43.24 42.94 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.23 5.930 1 1 0 0

3 3T 4.30 0.70 5.002 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.67 3.371 2 1 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.67 4.170 2 1 2 1

6 2A+3T< < 6.93 X -0.33 6.60-1 0 1 -2 -1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.50 5.561 1 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 1 1 0

41.90 43.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 4.75

42.94

転倒:  -1.00
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15 木  村  真  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

横浜創英（神奈川県） 4 83.05 42.78 40.27 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 0 1

2 3T 4.30 0.23 4.531 0 1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.072 1 1 2 1

4 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 3F< < 4.07 X -0.70 3.370 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.00 7.04-1 0 0 0 0

10 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.47 6.631 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 1 0 0

41.64 42.78

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.835.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.176.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.005.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.176.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

40.27

16 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

芦屋国際（兵庫県） 1 82.26 41.99 40.27 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 1 1

2 3S<+2Lo < 4.90 -0.70 4.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.47 6.071 0 1 0 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 2 1 1

5 2F 1.90 -0.40 1.50-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 3S< < 3.41 X -0.70 2.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3T< < 3.30 X -1.40 1.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

10 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.17 7.210 1 1 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 0 0

42.05 41.99

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.925.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.085.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.925.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

40.27
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17 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

光ヶ丘（愛知県） 13 81.95 40.49 43.46 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 -1.40 3.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo+2A+SEQ 6.72 0.70 7.421 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.23 8.261 0 0 0 1

7 Lo 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2A+3T< < 6.93 X -1.50 5.43-3 -3 -1 -3 -3

9 3S 4.84 X 0.47 5.311 1 1 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 -1

11 CCoSp1V 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

41.32 40.49

Skating Skills 1.60 5.836.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.335.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

43.46

転倒:  -2.00

18 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新田（岡山県） 3 80.42 39.75 40.67 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 1 -1 -1

2 3Lo<<+2T << 3.10 -0.60 2.50-2 -2 1 -2 -2

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.50 0.23 7.731 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 2 1

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 3T+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.23 6.921 1 0 0 0

10 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 -1 1

40.86 39.75

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.005.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

40.67
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